DRUNKEN
CHICKEN

THAALF Fr

Top Grade Lamb Slices

HAeeA-H

Top Grade Beef Slices

FEARE

Sea Cucumber Intestine

RIAEAR/Wer) $8.00

Chinese Lettuce/Spinach

AR AE S

Beef Tripe

(4
Tofu

Vermicelli

A

Egg Noodle
S S|
Sliced Beef

14

Shrimp Wonton

$10.95

$23.95

$38.95

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$6.00
$10.95

$11.95

Take out containers

i $11.95
Fish Puff

IKER $12.25
Shrimp and Meat Dumpling
ey $13.00
Sliced Tilapia

FIT B AL $13.95

Cuttle Fish Ball

B $12.00

Enoki Mushroom

J&5 B2 $13.50

Deep Fried Beancurd

il $9.00

Pork Liver

Kefa v (10/)  $9.95

Fried Fish Cake (10pcs)

H35ERAL(6RL) $9.50

Pork Meat Ball (6pcs)

5% $7.00
Udon

() Ao EA SR EOEANE I, S ESNELAES $0.50

will be charge $0.50/each



44 H RS BE

BBQ MEAT ON RICE

\ S f‘d* % p I:._.-.*-.f'-,::- G

X JEHs R Bl HE

BBQ Pork BBQ Duck Soy Sauce Marinated
Chicken Thighs Chicken

WPiEIBRER  One Kind of BBQ Meat on Rice  $13.50
BEPiEEBRER  Two Kinds of BBQ Meat on Rice  $16.50
—PFBIBRER  Three Kind of BBQ Meat on Rice $18.50

DA B IEH)E 5 e Uk —# (11:00am-5:00pm)

Combos come with complimentary homemade

daily soup or one soft drink (11:00am-5:00pm)

PEERL

DIM SUM
rA/EERL (42 H L) $8.5

Shanghai Style Steamed Pork Bun (available all day)
BRAY BRKETHe: (42 H L) $3.75

Deep Fried Chinese Donut (available all day)

DA B IARXR R /A —#F (11:00am-5:00pm)

Dim Sum above comes with complimentary cold/hot
soy milk (11:00am-5:00pm)




