



		and the same of th	
頂級肥羊片 Top Grade Lamb Slices	\$10.95	魚腐 Fish Puff	\$11.95
雪花肥牛片 Top Grade Beef Slices	\$23.95	水餃 Shrimp and Meat Dum	\$12.25 apling
桂花蚌 Sea Cucumber Intestine	\$38.95	<b>鯽魚片</b> Sliced Tilapia	\$13.00
菜類(唐生菜/菠菜) Chinese Lettuce/Spinach	\$8.00	手打墨魚丸 Cuttle Fish Ball	\$13.95
牛柏葉 Beef Tripe	\$8.00	金菰 Enoki Mushroom	\$12.00
豆腐 Tofu	\$8.00	<b>腐皮</b> Deep Fried Beancurd	\$13.50
粉絲 Vermicelli	\$8.00	<b>豬潤</b> Pork Liver	\$9.00
生 <b>麵</b> Egg Noodle	\$6.00	炸魚片(10片) Fried Fish Cake (10pcs	\$9.95
滑牛肉 Sliced Beef	\$10.95	自製豬肉丸(6粒) Pork Meat Ball (6pcs)	\$9.50
雲吞 Shrimp Wonton	\$11.95	<b>烏冬</b> Udon	\$7.00



## 馳名自製燒臘飯

## **BBQ MEAT ON RICE**



叉燒 BBQ Pork



燒鴨 BBQ Duck



油雞脾 Soy Sauce Chicken Thighs



貴妃雞 Marinated Chicken

單拼燒味飯

雙拼燒味飯

三拼燒味飯

One Kind of BBQ Meat on Rice

Two Kinds of BBQ Meat on Rice

Three Kind of BBQ Meat on Rice

\$13.50

\$16.50

\$18.50

以上餐項均送一位例湯或汽水一杯(11:00am-5:00pm)
Combos come with complimentary homemade
daily soup or one soft drink (11:00am-5:00pm)

## 精緻點心 DIM SUM

## 南翔小籠包(全日供應)

Shanghai Style Steamed Pork Bun (available all day)

即叫即炸油條(全日供應)

Deep Fried Chinese Donut (available all day)

\$8.5

\$3.75

以上餐項敬送冷/熱豆漿一杯(11:00am-5:00pm) Dim Sum above comes with complimentary cold/hot soy milk (11:00am-5:00pm)